

BID TABULATION													
BID #20-021B PURCHASE OF WINTER SAND AND CHIPS													
August 5, 2018 @ 3:00 PM													
BIDDER				Granite Construction		Western Construction		Northern Gravel		Pruh's Construction		Aggpro	
Pay Item Number	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Quantity	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
SAND BLENDED W/SALT													
1	Delivered to Central Landfill - 1101 N. 49 th State Street	Ton	24,000	\$6.25	\$150,000.00	\$8.50	\$204,000.00	\$6.50	\$156,000.00	\$7.25	\$174,000.00	\$9.16	\$219,840.00
2	Delivered to Northern Asphalt - 3750 N. Meadow Lakes Loop	Ton	8,000	\$8.50	\$68,000.00	\$10.50	\$84,000.00	\$8.90	\$71,200.00	\$9.00	\$72,000.00	\$10.70	\$85,600.00
3	Delivered to D & S Road Service, 15469 North Willow Station Rd	Ton	1,200	\$12.65	\$15,180.00	\$15.00	\$18,000.00	\$12.50	\$15,000.00	\$13.50	\$16,200.00	\$9.88	\$11,856.00
4	Delivered to McKenna Brothers - 14868 W. Big Lake Lodge Road	Ton	3,000	\$10.70	\$32,100.00	\$11.25	\$33,750.00	\$11.85	\$35,550.00	\$10.50	\$31,500.00	\$12.76	\$38,280.00
5	Delivered to Big Dipper, 225 West Leota Street	Ton	12,500	\$6.70	\$83,750.00	\$8.25	\$103,125.00	\$8.40	\$105,000.00	\$7.50	\$93,750.00	\$9.70	\$121,250.00
CHIPS													
6	Delivered to Central Landfill - 1101 N. 49th State Street	Ton	10,000	\$17.80	\$178,000.00	\$13.00	\$130,000.00	\$15.75	\$157,500.00	\$14.25	\$142,500.00	\$38.15	\$381,500.00
7	Delivered to Northern Asphalt - 3750 N. Meadow Lakes Loop	Ton	2,500	\$19.00	\$47,500.00	\$16.00	\$40,000.00	\$17.50	\$43,750.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$41.93	\$104,825.00
8	Delivered to McKenna Brothers - 14868 W. Big Lake Lodge Road	Ton	2,000	\$21.20	\$42,400.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$18.85	\$37,700.00	\$16.50	\$33,000.00	\$43.37	\$86,740.00
9	Delivered to D & S Road Services, located @ 35269 South Hopper Drive	Ton	600	\$23.00	\$13,800.00	\$23.00	\$13,800.00	\$18.85	\$11,310.00	\$19.00	\$11,400.00	\$46.25	\$27,750.00
10	Delivered to D & S Road Services, located @ 35269 South Hopper Drive	Ton	300	\$33.75	\$10,125.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$27.00	\$8,100.00	\$53.63	\$16,089.00
11	Delivered to Big Dipper, 225 West Leota Street	Ton	2,500	\$17.20	\$43,000.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$17.00	\$42,500.00	\$11.00	\$27,500.00	\$40.49	\$101,225.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$683,855.00	\$709,775.00	\$683,010.00	\$647,450.00	\$1,194,955.00				